g&@k,y 2016 Deer Firearm Schedule

Goose Pond Fish and Wildlife Area

INDIANA DIVISION OF
FISH&WILDLIFE

Deer Firearm Drawing:
e Open drawings during deer firearm season will take place on November 12, November 14, November
17, November 19, November 21, November 24, and November 26 at 6:15AM.
e The deer firearm season is divided into seven (7) hunts: November 12-13, November 14-16, November
17-18, November 19-20, November 21-23, November 24-25 & November 26-27.
Successfully drawn parties will be able to hunt their chosen unit for each day of their hunt.
A deer hunting party can consist of 1 or 2 hunters.
Hunters must remain in their chosen areas.
Antlerless permits are NOT honored at Fish and Wildlife Areas.

Unit # of Hunters
BH1BH2 Deer
BH3BH4 Deer
BH5 Deer
GP1 Deer
GP2 Deer
GP3 Deer
GP4 Deer
GP5 Deer
GP6 Deer
GP8GP16 Deer
FieldsBCDEF Deer
GP9 Deer
GP10 Deer
GP11 Deer
GP12 Deer
GP13 Deer
GP17 Deer
GP18 Deer
GP19 Deer
MPW Deer
MPE Deer
TI-N Deer
TI1-S Deer
TI-E Deer
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Goose Pond FWA
Deer Firearm Units Map
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